C.OM BO MEALS

INCLUDES FRIES AND A FOUNTAIN DRINK
COMBO ENTREE

CHILI CHEESE DOG $13.00 $9.00
CORN DOG $11.00 $7.00
HOT DOG $11.00 $7.00
2 SLICES OF PIZZA (PEPPERONI OR CHEESE) $16.00 $12.00
CHICKEN TENDERS $13.00 $9.00

LIL’ PIRATE MEALS $10.00

~
INCLUDES CHIPS AND A BOTTLED WATER

CHOOSE ONE ITEM:

CORN DOG SLICE OF PIZZA
(PEPPERONI OR CHEESE)
CHICKEN TENDERS HOT DOG

UPGRADE TO FOUNTAIN DRINK $12.00

SIDES

FRIES $6.00
KETTLE CHIPS $2.00
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $9.00

CUP OF CHILI W/ CHEESE $6.00

DRESSING: RANCH OR VINAIGRETTE

GARDEN SALAD
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

TAX INCLUDED

LARGE 16"’ PIZZA (PEPPERONI OR CHEESE)
1 SLICE OF PIZZA (PEPPERONI OR CHEESE)

' BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN DRINK
BOTTLED WATER
APPLE JUICE
GATORADE
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$28.00
$6.00

$7.00
$3.00
$1.00
$5.00




SIDES

FRIES $6.00
KETTLE CHIPS $2.00
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $9.00

CUP OF CHILI W/ CHEESE $6.00

DRESSING: RANCH OR VINAIGRETTE

C‘OM BO MEALS GARDEN SALAD $10.00

INCLUDES FRIES AND A FOUNTAIN DRINK WITH GRILLED CHICKEN $12.00
COMBO ENTREE

CHILI CHEESE DOG $13.00 $9.00

CORN DOG $11.00 $7.00

HOT DOG $11.00 $7.00 |

2 SLICES OF PIZZA (PEPPERONI OR CHEESE) $16.00 $12.00 LARGE 16” PIZZA (peppERONI OR cHEESE) $28.00
CHICKEN TENDERS $13.00 $9.00 1 SLICE OF PIZZA (PEPPERONI OR cHEESE) $6.00

LIL’ PIRATE MEALS $10.00 BEVERAGES

~

INCLUDES CHIPS AND A BOTTLED WATER FOUNTAIN DRINK $7.00
CHOOSE ONE ITEM: BOTTLED WATER $3.00
CORN DOG SLICE OF PIZZA APPLE JUICE $1.00

(PEPPERONI OR CHEESE) GATORADE $5.00
CHICKEN TENDERS HOT DOG

UPGRADE TO FOUNTAIN DRINK $12.00 e NCLUBER o @@@ ik




